
SERVICES DIRECTORY

Allied Partners

 
 

payerscorecard.com
Travis Gentry, (303) 884-6377
travis.gentry@hyvehealthcare.com
Data collaboration that helps hospitals analyze payer
accountability anonymously.

HYVE dba AHA Vitality Payer Scorecard

mcaginc.com 
Kimberly Johnson, (818) 640-3164
kimberly.johnson@mcaginc.com
A leading advisor in revenue recovery consulting and class
action settlements filing.

Managed Care Advisory Group

 

 tarriangroup.com 
Seth Karnes, (844) 477-7781
seth.karnes@tariangroup.com
Risk assessments, active shooter, emergency
preparedness, and patient violence training. 

Tarian

 

 

Qualivis
qualivis.com
Natalie Philips, (404) 226-2368 
nphillips@qualivis.com
Created by hospitals for hospitals, Qualivis provides program support
and innovative technology that optimizes cost, quality, and fulfillment
in your workforce programs.

Strategic Partners
AblePay
ablepayhealth.com 
Ryan Werling, (484) 292-4000
ryan.werling@ablepayhealth.com
AblePay is the next-generation patient financial engagement tool
that dramatically increases patient revenue, collection efficiency,
and the overall patient experience.

chartspan.com 
Gary Stickney, (816) 682-4743
gary.stickney@ strategichealthcareadvisors.com
ChartSpan offers several value-based care solutions that lead to
better patient outcomes and practice profitability. 

ChartSpan

https://bit.ly/AHA-Connectivity-Consortium 
Randy Reznik, (720) 924-8181
randyreznik@fedfunding.net
The consortium offers a cost-effective way to access federal
subsidies for building communication infrastructure.

FFG dba AHA Connectivity Consortium

ajg.com 
Randy Rogers, (501) 485-3083
randy_rogers@ajg.com
Gallagher is a single-source solution for hospital employee benefit
needs, providing employee benefits, benefit enrollment solutions,
compliance solutions, employee education, HR, and
compensation consulting. 

Gallagher Benefit Services

corrohealth.com
Greg Goodale, (417) 880-6237
greg.goodale@corrohealth.com 
Corrohealth offers solutions for price transparency,
coding, reimbursement, compliance, contract
management, and more. 

CorroHealth

vizientinc.com
Jason Ellis, (972) 830-6922
jason.ellis@vizientinc.com
Aligning cost, quality, and market performance to help you
improve and fortify your market presence so you can concentrate
on what you do best: provide high-quality care for patients.

Vizient

sunrx.com
Lori Schilling, (858) 204-6710,
lschilling@sunrx.com
Fully compliant 340B contract pharmacy program and
split-billing solutions.

SUNRx

jacksonphysiciansearch.com 
Diana Martin, (469) 909-6684 
dianna.martin@ jacksonphysiciansearch.com
Jackson Physician Search is a leader in the permanent recruitment of
physicians, physician leaders, and advanced practice providers to health
care organizations. 

Jackson Physician Search

ajg.com

Bill Birch, (501) 454-8687 

bill_birch@ajg.com
Gallagher offers comprehensive, customized insurance solutions,

including medical property, casualty, medical malpractice, management

liability, cyber, and more. 

Gallagher Global Brokerage

pyapc.com 
Merle Glasgow, (615) 514-2977
mglasgow@pyapc.com
Professional services and CPA firm specializing in healthcare
consulting services for hospitals. 

PYA

cyranovideo.com
Mark Mongell (678) 315-2202
mark.mongell@cyranovideo.com
All-in-one subscription service that provides healthcare clients
with the tools and support to simplify and scale video
production.

Cyrano Video

Alchemy
alchemyhealth.com 
Peter Park, (812) 320-8057
peter@alchemyhealth.com
End-to-end ‘pharmacy-in-a-box’ for safety net clinics & hospitals to
own & launch retail / 340B pharmacies.

westernhealthcarellc.com
Rainee Brant Eavenson, (972) 765-5446
rbrant@westernhc.com
Provider management services in the areas of Hospital Medicine and
Emergency Medicine. As you evaluate your physician management
group for these programs, we encourage you to consider a proposal
from Western Healthcare.

Western Healthcare

callagyrecovery.com
Kandice Williams, (601) 416-7383
kandice.williams@callagryrecover.com 
Callagy Recovery helps hospitals recover revenue under the No
Surprises Act (NSA). Through expert IDR arbitration, they pursue
underpaid out-of-network claims to strengthen hospital financial
performance.

Callagy Recovery
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masaaccess.com

Lisa Cassady Lee,

(954) 334-8270

MASA
carelearning.com

Derrick Stowers 

(866) 617-3904

careLearning
mhhealthsearch.com

Barry Jackson, 

(800) 917-6447

Morgan Hunter 
Health Search

Tina Creel, 

(501) 224-7878

Jill Johnson,

(501) 614-1112

AHA Workers’
Compensation 
Self-Insured Trust

Visibility Partners

Scan the QR codes to access key digital resources.

AHA DATA HUBAHASI WEBSITE 
ARKANSAS
HOSPITALS
MAGAZINE

ADVOCACY
ACTION
CENTER

AHA & AHASI
CALENDAR

CONNECTIVITY
CONSORTIUM

AHA CARE
BUCKS APP

Quick Reference

501-224-7878

Questions? Contact us

tcreel@arkhospitals.org lwhitaker@arkhospitals.org tami@hill-co.net

Taylor Mason

(870) 930-9090

St. Bernards
Behavioral Health -
Employee Assistance
Program
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